
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

License Type 
Application 

Fee 
Occupation 

Fee 
License Fee 

Total Local 
Fees 

Application 
Fee (State) 

License 
Fee (State) 

Total Fees 
(State) 

Tavern   
$500.00 

500.00 
50.00 

 
$1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
$75.00 

75.00 
75.00 

 
$1,575.00 
1,575.00 
1,125.00 

 
$600.00 

600.00 
N/A 

 
$500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

 
$1,100.00 
1,100.00 

500.00 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Hotel & 
Restaurant 

 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

 
 

1,575.00 
1,575.00 
1,125.00 

 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

 
 

1,100.00 
1,100.00 

500.00 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Brew Pub  
500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

 
1,575.00 
1,575.00 
1,125.00 

 
600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
750.00 
750.00 
750.00 

 
1,350.00 
1,350.00 

750.00 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Beer & Wine  
500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
48.75 
48.75 
48.75 

 
1,548.75 
1,548.75 
1,098.75 

 
600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
351.25 
351.25 
351.25 

 
951.25 
951.25 
351.25 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Club  
500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
41.25 
41.25 
41.25 

 
1,541.25 
1,541.25 
1,091.25 

 
600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
308.75 
308.75 
308.75 

 
908.75 
908.75 
308.75 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Retail Liquor 
Store  

 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 

22.50 
22.50 
22.50 

 
 

1,522.50 
1,522.50 
1,072.50 

 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 

227.50 
227.50 
227.50 

 
 

827.50 
827.50 
227.50 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

Liquor-
Licensed 
Drug Store 

 
 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 
 

22.50 
22.50 
22.50 

 
 
 

1,522.50 
1,522.50 
1,072.50 

 
 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 
 

     227.50 
227.50 
227.50 

 
 
 

827.50 
827.50 
227.50 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

3.2% Beer 
On Premise 

 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 

3.75 
3.75 
3.75 

 
 

1,503.75 
1,503.75 
1,053.75 

 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 

96.25 
96.25 
96.25 

 
 

696.25 
696.25 

96.25 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

3.2% Beer 
On/Off 
Premise 

 
 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 
 

3.75 
3.75 
3.75 

 
 
 

1,503.75 
1,503.75 
1,053.75 

 
 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 
 

96.25 
96.25 
96.25 

 
 
 

696.25 
696.25 

96.25 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

3.2% Beer 
Off Premise 

 
 

500.00 
500.00 

50.00 

 
 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

 
 
3.75 
3.75 
3.75 

 
 

1,503.75 
1,503.75 
1,053.75 

 
 

600.00 
600.00 
N/A 

 
 

96.25 
96.25 
96.25 

 
 

696.25 
696.25 

96.25 

New 
Transfer 
Renewal 

CITY OF LAKEWOOD 

 

LIQUOR LICENSING FEE SCHEDULE 
 



 

License Type 
Application 

Fee 
Occupation 

Tax 
License Fee 

Total Local 
Fees 

Application 
Fee (State) 

License Fee 
(State) 

Total Fees 
(State) 

Arts License  
   500.00 
   500.00 
     50.00 

 
  1,000.00 
  1,000.00 
  1,000.00 

 
         41.25 
         41.25 
         41.25 

 
1,541.25 
1,541.25 
1,091.25 

 
    600.00 
    600.00 
    N/A 

 
   308.75 
   308.75 
   308.75 

 
908.75 
908.75 

     308.75 

 New 

Transfer  

Renewal 

Fingerprinting  N/A  N/A  N/A $38.50  N/A  N/A N/A 

*Manager 
Registration 

 
75.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
75.00 

 
75.00 

 
 N/A 

 
$75.00 

**Manager 
Registration 

 
     N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
     N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

Special 
Events 
(Liquor) 

 
 

25.00 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

25.00 

 
 

25.00 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

25.00 

Special 
Events 
(3.2% Beer) 

 
 

10.00 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

10.00 

 
 

10.00 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

10.00 

Change of 
Location 

 
500.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
500.00 

 
150.00 

 
 N/A 

 
150.00 

***Corp./LLC 
Changes 

 
100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
100.00 

 
100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
100.00 

Renewal 
Application 
(Late) 

 
 

500.00 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

500.00 

 
 

 N/A 

 
 
 N/A 

 
 

 N/A 

Change of 
Trade Name 

 
25.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
25.00 

 
50.00 

 
 N/A 

 
50.00 

Modification 
of Premises 

 
100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
100.00 

 
150.00 

 
 N/A 

 
150.00 

Duplicate 
License 

 
25.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
25.00 

 
50.00 

 
 N/A 

 
50.00 

Temporary 
Permit 

 
100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

Concurrent 

Review 
 

N/A 
 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
N/A 

 
 100.00 

 
 N/A 

 
 100.00 

 
 
*Tavern, Hotel and Restaurant, Club and Arts License managers 
**All other managers 
***Per officer, member, or stockholder pay either local authority or state authority, not both 


